7 g

Box of 3 Box f Box 6 Box of 12

299, 499.  57/9. 1299,

2 9Cx

Box of 6 Originul\/\Donuts - 199

GO



—29CQe
Doughnuts
00>
0G
vanilla choc chip

chocolate glazed

choc glazed rainbow sprinkled

strawberry glazed

death by chocolate

nutella glazed
Kunafa

dark chocolate custard

nutella Filled

90

100

100

110

120

150

150

150

180

180



