

MENU

Hikaya

Donuts



Box of 3

Box of 4

Box of 6

Box of 12

Per Box

299.

Per Box

499.

Per Box

579.

Per Box

1299.

Box of 6

Original Donuts

199



Doughnuts

OG	90
vanilla choc chip	100
chocolate glazed	100
choc glazed rainbow sprinkled	110
strawberry glazed	120
death by chocolate	150
nutella glazed	150
Kunafa	150
dark chocolate custard	180
nutella Filled	180

